n With Deficiencies Unverified Only

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00001

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00013

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00014

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00015

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00016

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00017

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00018

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00019

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00020

Company

DEMO

DEMO

DEMO3

ESP

DEMO

DEMO3

ACME

DEMO2

WTR

Project

ESP-
PRJ-
001

Demo
Project
1

MCD-
PRJ-
301

852413

ESP-
PRJ-
002

ESP-
PRJ-
004

ACME-
PRJ-
101

WU-
PRJ-
203

WTR-
PRJ-
413

Inspection
Name

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Answered

101/ 101

10 /10

101/ 101

101 /101

101/ 101

101 /101

101 /101

101 /101

101 /101

Date NO

2025-
11-25

2025-
11-25

2025-
11-21

2025-
11-23

2025-
11-24

2025-
11-24

2025-
11-24

2025-
11-24

2025-
1-24

Closed

Verified

Status

@ Au

verified

@ Au

verified

0 Open

deficienci

@ Au

verified

O Open

deficienci

‘ Open

deficiencii

O Open

deficienci

O Open

deficienci

C Open

deficienci



ESP-
INS-
2025-
00021

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00022

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00023

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00024

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00025

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00026

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00028

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00029

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00030

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00031

ESP-

WTR

DEMO

DEMO

DEMO

PWR

DEMO

DEMO

PWR

DEMO2

DEMO

WTR-
PRJ-
413

ESP-
PRJ-
001

ESP-
PRJ-
001

ESP-
PRJ-
001

PWR-
PRJ-
314

ESP-
PRJ-
001

PWR-
PRJ-
313

ESP-
PRJ-
001

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

10 /10

101 /101

n/n

9/9

101 /101

10 /10

10 /10

10 /10

10 /10

10 /10

2025-
1-24

2025-
11-24

2025-
11-24

2025-
11-24

2025-
11-24

2025-
11-24

2025-
1-24

2025-
11-24

2025-
11-24

6 Open

deficiencii

6 Open

deficiencii

é Open

deficiencii

6 Open

deficienci

6 Open

deficiencii

6 Open

deficienci

6 Open

deficiencii

6 Open

deficienci

6 Open

deficiencii

é Open

deficienci



INS-
2025-
00032

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00033

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00034

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00035

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00036

ESP-
INS-
2025-
00037

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05013

ESP-
INS-

2025-
05014

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05015

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05016

ESP-

DEMO

DEMO

DEMO

DEMO

PWR

DEMO

PWR

ESP

DEMO

PWR

ESP-
PRJ-
001

ESP-
PRJ-
001

ESP-
PRJ-
006

ESP-
PRJ-
001

PWR-
PRJ-
315

ESP-
PRJ-
804

PWR-
PRJ-
314

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Confined
Space Entry

Excavation

10 /10

n/n

10 /10

16 /16

2/2

3/3

3/3

3/3

12 /12

2025-
11-24

2025-
11-24

2025-
1-24

2025-
11-24

2025-
11-24

2025-
11-25

2025-
11-25

2025-
11-25

2025-
11-28

6 Open

deficienci

6 Open

deficienci

6 Open

deficiencii

6 Open

deficiencii

O Closed
pending

verificatio

6 Open

deficiencii

6 Open

deficienci

6 Open

deficiencii

6 Open

deficienci

6 Open

deficiencii



INS-
2025-
05017

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05018

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05019

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05020

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05021

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05022

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05023

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05024

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05025

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05026

ESP-

DEMO2

DEMO

DEMO

DEMO

DEMO3

DEMO

ACME

DEMO

DEMO

DEMO

ACME-
PRJ-
101

ESP-
PRJ-
001

ESP-
PRJ-
001

ESP-
PRJ-
003

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Confined
Space Entry

Confined
Space Entry

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Confined
Space Entry

Confined

Space Entry

LEADO1-
INSP

LEADO1-
INSP

ISO45BR-
INSP

Work at
Heights /

1/1

/M

4/4

4/4

5/5

2025-
11-28

2025-
11-28

2025-
11-30

2025-
11-30

2025-
11-30

@ ~u

verified

6 Open

deficienci

6 Open

deficiencii

6 Open

deficienci

6 Open

deficiencii

@ ~u

verified

@ Au

verified

@ ~u

verified

6 Open

deficienci

6 Open

deficiencii



INS-
2025-
05027

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05028

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05029

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05030

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05031

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05032

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05033

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05034

ESP-
INS-

2025-
05035

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05036

DEMO

DEMO

DEMO

DEMO

DEMO

DEMO

DEMO3

DEMO2

DEMO

DEMO

ESP-
PRJ-
001

ESP-
PRJ-
001

ESP-
PRJ-
001

MCD-
PRJ-
304

Fall
Protection /
Dropped
Objects

LEADO1-
INSP

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

LEADO1-
INSP

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

LEADO1-
INSP

NAVFAC-
INSP

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Excavation

/ Ground
Disturbance
/ Drilling

Hazardous

10 /10

4/4

8/8

4/4

4/4

3/3

5/5

3/3

3/3

5/5

2025-
11-30

2025-
11-30

2025-
11-30

2025-
11-30

2025-
11-30

2025-
11-30

2025-
12-01

@ Au

verified

No

deficiencii

No

deficiencii

2 no

deficiencii

No

deficiencii

2 no

deficienci

@ Au

verified

No

deficiencii

No

deficiencii

C Open

deficienci



ESP-
INS-
2025-
05037

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05038

ESP-
INS-

2025-
05039

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05040

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05041

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05042

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05043

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05044

ESP-
INS-
2025-
05045

ESP-

ACME

DEMO3

ESP

ESP

DEMO2

DEMO

DEMO

DEMO

ACME

WuU-
PRJ-
204

Energy
Control
(LOoTO /
Isolation)

Hazardous
Chemicals
&
HAZWOPER
(Toxic,
Flammable,
Reactive)

MEWPs /
Aerial Lifts

Hot Work /
Welding /
Cutting /
Grinding

Cranes &
Hoisting /
Rigging /
Suspended
Loads

MEWPs /
Aerial Lifts

Cranes &
Hoisting /
Rigging /
Suspended
Loads

LEADO1-
INSP

NAVFAC-
INSP

4/4

3/3

4/4

4/4

3/3

5/5

2025-
12-01

2025-
12-01

2025-
12-01

6 Open

deficienci

6 Open

deficiencii

ii No

deficiencii

No

deficiencii

No

deficiencii

6 Open

deficiencii

6 Open

deficiencii

ii No

deficiencii

@ Au

verified



